
Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2015

Entry 1

Placing Division Test Competitor Competitor # Horses Name Branch Name

Eliminated 

or 

Scratched Points Score Comments

1 Entry Entry 1 Amelia Twolan 119 Miss Money Penny Mount Nemo 156.000   67.826   

Entry Entry 1 Faith Duncombe 112 Sierra Westover Yes -            -         
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2015

Entry 2

Placing Division Test Competitor Competitor # Horses Name Branch Name

Eliminated 

or 

Scratched Points Score Comments

1 Entry Entry 2 Amelia Twolan 119 Miss Money Penny Mount Nemo 212.00   73.103   

Entry Entry 2 Faith Duncombe 112 Sierra Westover Yes -         -         
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2015

Entry Overall

Placing Competitor Name Division Competitor # Horse Branch Name Total Score Average Percent

1 Amelia Twolan Entry 119 Miss Money Penny Mount Nemo 368.000         70.465                       

Faith Duncombe Entry 112 Sierra Westover -                  -                              
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2015

Starter 1

Placing Division Test Competitor Competitor # Horses Name Branch Name

Eliminated 

or 

Scratched Points Score Comments

1 Starter Starter 1 Alicia Barbas 117 Devil Rides Prada Mount Nemo 186.000   64.138   

2 Starter Starter 1 Sara Dwyer 116 Senator Lake Huron 182.000   62.759   

3 Starter Starter 1 Jessica Millian 115 Sawyer Lake Huron 160.000   55.172   

4 Starter Starter 1 Una Casha 125 Bahama Breeze Oxford 142.000   48.966   
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2015

Starter 2

Placing Division Test Competitor Competitor # Horses Name Branch Name

Eliminated 

or Scratched Points Score Comments

1 Starter Starter 2 Sara Dwyer 116 Senator Lake Huron 199.000   71.071   

2 Starter Starter 2 Alicia Barbas 117 Devil Rides Prada Mount Nemo 178.000   63.571   

3 Starter Starter 2 Jessica Millian 115 Sawyer Lake Huron 176.000   62.857   

4 Starter Starter 2 Una Casha 125 Bahama Breeze Oxford 158.000   56.429   
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2015

Starter Overall

Placing Competitor Name Division Competitor # Horse Branch Name Total Score Average Percent

1 Sara Dwyer Starter 116 Senator Lake Huron 381.000         66.915                       

2 Alicia Barbas Starter 117 Devil Rides Prada Mount Nemo 364.000         63.855                       

3 Jessica Millian Starter 115 Sawyer Lake Huron 336.000         59.015                       

4 Una Casha Starter 125 Bahama Breeze Oxford 300.000         52.697                       
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2015

Starter Freestyle

Placing Division Test Competitor Competitor # Horses Name Branch Name

Eliminated 

or 

Scratched Points Score Comments

Starter Starter Freestyle Alicia Barbas 117 Devil Rides Prada Mount Nemo Yes 118.000 59.000 Left Ring

Page 7



Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2015

Starter Pas de deux

Placing Division Test Competitor Competitor # Horses Name Branch Name

Eliminated 

or 

Scratched Points Score Comments

1 Starter Starter Pas de Deux Una Casha 125 Bahama Breeze Oxford 144.000 72.000

1 Starter Starter Pas de Deux Elizabeth Hulet 121 Sassy Oxford 144.000 72.000
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2015

Pre-Training 1

Placing Division Test Competitor Competitor # Horses Name Branch Name

Eliminated 

or 

Scratched Points Score Comments

1 Pre-Training Pre-Training 1 Cole Wilson 105 Sirius Black Bright Water 254.000   74.706   

2 Pre-Training Pre-Training 1 Hannah Wild 101 Wilkomenia Bright Water 233.000   68.529   

3 Pre-Training Pre-Training 1 Elizabeth Hulet 121 Sassy Oxford 228.000   67.059   

4 Pre-Training Pre-Training 1 Claudia D'Costa 107 Bailey Woodley Caledon 219.000   64.412   

5 Pre-Training Pre-Training 1 Trinity Sachau Sherman 106 Beaverwoods Chickadee Caledon 209.000   61.471   

6 Pre-Training Pre-Training 1 Bronwyn Twolan 118 Skyfall Mount Nemo 204.000   60.000   

7 Pre-Training Pre-Training 1 Emily Outerbridge 110 Lone Endeavour Westover 201.000   59.118   

8 Pre-Training Pre-Training 1 Jared Williams 113 Lars Mill Ridge 200.000   58.824   

9 Pre-Training Pre-Training 1 Maeve Hay Cooper 120 Domino Effect Mount Nemo 197.000   57.941   

10 Pre-Training Pre-Training 1 Isabelle D'Costa 108 Gentlemans's Honor Caledon 196.000   57.647   

11 Pre-Training Pre-Training 1 Hannah Terrett 111 Cirrus Westover 193.000   56.765   
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2015

Pre-Training 2

Placing Division Test Competitor Competitor # Horses Name Branch Name

Eliminated 

or 

Scratched Points Score Comments

1 Pre-Training Pre-Training 2 Cole Wilson 105 Sirius Black Bright Water 243.000   75.938   

2 Pre-Training Pre-Training 2 Elizabeth Hulet 121 Sassy Oxford 210.000   65.625   

3 Pre-Training Pre-Training 2 Trinity Sachau Sherman 106 Beaverwoods Chickadee Caledon 206.000   64.375   

4 Pre-Training Pre-Training 2 Claudia D'Costa 107 Bailey Woodley Caledon 200.000   62.500   

5 Pre-Training Pre-Training 2 Jared Williams 113 Lars Mill Ridge 199.000   62.188   

6 Pre-Training Pre-Training 2 Hannah Wild 101 Wilkomenia Bright Water 198.000   61.875   

7 Pre-Training Pre-Training 2 Isabelle D'Costa 108 Gentlemans's Honor Caledon 196.000   61.250   

8 Pre-Training Pre-Training 2 Hannah Terrett 111 Cirrus Westover 193.000   60.313   

9 Pre-Training Pre-Training 2 Bronwyn Twolan 118 Skyfall Mount Nemo 190.000   59.375   

10 Pre-Training Pre-Training 2 Maeve Hay Cooper 120 Domino Effect Mount Nemo 180.000   56.250   

Pre-Training Pre-Training 2 Emily Outerbridge 110 Lone Endeavour Westover Yes -            -         

Page 10



Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2015

Pre-Training Overall

Placing Competitor Name Division Competitor # Horse Branch Name Total Score Average Percent

1 Cole Wilson Pre-Training 105 Sirius Black Bright Water 497.000      75.32                         

2 Elizabeth Hulet Pre-Training 121 Sassy Oxford 438.000      66.34                         

3 Hannah Wild Pre-Training 101 Wilkomenia Bright Water 431.000      65.20                         

4 Claudia D'Costa Pre-Training 107 Bailey Woodley Caledon 419.000      63.46                         

5 Trinity Sachau Sherman Pre-Training 106 Beaverwoods Chickadee Caledon 415.000      62.92                         

6 Jared Williams Pre-Training 113 Lars Mill Ridge 399.000      60.51                         

7 Bronwyn Twolan Pre-Training 118 Skyfall Mount Nemo 394.000      59.69                         

8 Isabelle D'Costa Pre-Training 108 Gentlemans's Honor Caledon 392.000      59.45                         

9 Hannah Terrett Pre-Training 111 Cirrus Westover 386.000      58.54                         

10 Maeve Hay Cooper Pre-Training 120 Domino Effect Mount Nemo 377.000      57.10                         

11 Emily Outerbridge Pre-Training 110 Lone Endeavour Westover 201.000      29.56                         
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2015

Pre-Training Freestyle

Placing Division Test Competitor Competitor # Horses Name Branch Name

Eliminated 

or 

Scratched Points Score Comments

1 Pre-Training Pre-Training Freestyle Trinity Sachau Sherman 106 Beaverwoods Chickadee Caledon 128.000   64.000   

2 Pre-Training Pre-Training Freestyle Sara Dwyer 116 Senator Lake Huron 122.000   61.000   

3 Pre-Training Pre-Training Freestyle Isabelle D'Costa 108 Gentlemans's Honor Caledon 120.000   60.000   

4 Pre-Training Pre-Training Freestyle Claudia D'Costa 107 Bailey Woodley Caledon 119.000   59.500   
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2015

Pre-Training Pas de Deux

Placing Division Test Competitor Competitor # Horses Name Branch Name

Eliminated 

or 

Scratched Points Score Comments

1 Pre-Training Pre-Training Pas de Deux Isabelle D'Costa 108 Gentlemans's Honor Caledon 165.000 55.000

1 Pre-Training Pre-Training Pas de Deux Claudia D'Costa 107 Bailey Woodley Caledon 165.000 55.000

Pre-Training Pre-Training Pas de Deux Maeve Hay Cooper 120 Domino Effect Mount Nemo Yes -          0

Pre-Training Pre-Training Pas de Deux Hana Clayton 124 Mount Nemo Yes -          0
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2015

Training 1

Placing Division Test Competitor Competitor # Horses Name Branch Name

Eliminated 

or 

Scratched Points Score Comments

1 Training Training 1 Hannah Simpson 104 Llewellyn Bright Water 164.000   71.304   

2 Training Training 1 Emma Goosens 102 Risque Romance Bright Water 137.000   59.565   

3 Training Training 1 Shalom Leger 109 Tootsie Roll Guelph 134.000   58.261   

4 Training Training 1 Kendal Preston 123 Poltically Correct Bright Water 128.000   55.652   
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2015

Training 3

Placing Division Test Competitor Competitor # Horses Name Branch Name

Eliminated 

or 

Scratched Points Score Comments

1 Training Training 3 Hannah Simpson 104 Llewellyn Bright Water 156.000   70.909   

3 Training Training 3 Shalom Leger 109 Tootsie Roll Guelph 130.000   59.091   Collective: 43.5

2 Training Training 3 Emma Goosens 102 Risque Romance Bright Water 130.000   59.091   Collective:  41

4 Training Training 3 Kendal Preston 123 Poltically Correct Bright Water 114.000   51.818   
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2015

Training Overall

Placing Competitor Name Division Competitor # Horse Branch Name Total Score Average Percent

1 Hannah Simpson Training 104 Llewellyn Bright Water 320 71.107                       

2 Emma Goosens Training 102 Risque Romance Bright Water 267 59.328                       

3 Shalom Leger Training 109 Tootsie Roll Guelph 264 58.676                       

4 Kendal Preston Training 123 Poltically Correct Bright Water 242 53.735                       
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2015

First Level 1

Placing Division Test Competitor Competitor # Horses Name Branch Name

Eliminated 

or 

Scratched Points Score Comments

1 First Level First Level 1 Danielle Suzuki 103 Airborn Bright Water 162.000 60.000
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2015

First Level 2

Placing Division Test Competitor Competitor # Horses Name Branch Name

Eliminated 

or 

Scratched Points Score Comments

1 First Level First Level 2 Danielle Suzuki 103 Airborn Bright Water 196.000 61.250
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2015

First Level Overall 

Placing Competitor Name Division Competitor # Horse Branch Name Total Score Average Percent

1 Danielle Suzuki First Level 103 Airborn Bright Water 358 60.625                       
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2015

First Level Freestyle

Placing Division Test Competitor Competitor # Horses Name Branch Name

Eliminated 

or 

Scratched Points Score

1 First Level First Level Freestyle Danielle Suzuki 103 Airborn Bright Water 204.000   56.667              
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